HUSTLE
USA

COLOR: Ultra Red/Snow/Azure
CORE: Hustle™ Core

COVER: VTC™ Hybrid Reactive
BOX FINISH: 3000-grit Abralon®
BUILT FOR: Light Oil - Medium 0il
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FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM  MOTION INTENT

HUSTLE
USA

COLOR: Ultra Red/Snow/Azure
CORE: Hustle™ Core

COVER: VTC™ Hybrid Reactive
BOX FINISH: 3000-grit Abralon®
BUILT FOR: Light Oil - Medium 0il

@ @ [—j] MANUFACTURER

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM  MOTION INTENT

161B
1518
1418
13LB
121B
13LB
121B

RG
2.53
2.53
2.5b
2.63
2.6b
2.73
2.77

(HP W

]

RILLED




